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KZ2 FINAL Document 30.1 OFFICIAL
Results
Rnk No. Entrant Nation Driver Nation Equipment Laps Time Gap Interv. Bestlap Penalty Champ
1 A 1 | SODIKART ] § VAN WALSTIJN SENNA S | SODI/TM /LECONT 21 |16:07.930 45.439 50
2 Vi | 21 KRMOTORSPORT 1 § IPPOLITO PAOLO “l B KR/IAME/LECONT 21 16:08.149 0.219 0219  45.446 30
3 A" | 20 KRMOTORSPORT i | ALBANESE DANILO B KR/IAME /LECONT 21 16:08.615 0.685 | 0.466 45.484 20
4 A1 | 13 | SP Motorsport 2= PEX STAN o= KR/TM/LECONT 21 16:09.302 1.372 0687  45.440 15
5 V2 | 2 SODIKART Zl | DENNER EMILIEN Zl B sODI/TM/LECONT 21 16:09.791 1.861 | 0489  45.506 12
6 As 19 DALE ANDREA “l | DALE' ANDREA “l 0 CRG/TM/LECONT 21 16:13.063 5.133 | 3272  45.592 10
7 V1 | 26 ZANCHI MOTORSPORT “l | ZANCHI MATTEO “l B CRG/MODENA/LECONT | 21 16:15.642 7.712 | 2.579 | 45.740 9
8 Vi | 6 CPBSPORT 1 | 'MBOURG THOMAS Z § sopiI/TM/LECONT 21 16:15.731 7.801  0.089  45.566 8
9 As | 69  SP Motorsport = PEX JORRIT o= KR/TM/LECONT 21 16:17.618  9.688 | 1.887 45710 7
10V+1 | 12 MARANELLO SRP FACTORY T ZEEE ARNOLD FELIX ZM MARANELLO/TM/LECONT = 21 16:18.673 10.743 1.055 45653 6
11 A+ | 18 MODENA KART 1 1§ CIVICO ESPONA GENIS St | PAROLIN / TM/ LECONT 21 [16:14.476 11.546 0.803 45471 | +5.000 5
12 A7 | 23 TBKARTRACINGTEAMSRL | & I SPECK LUIS LAURIN B TBKART / TM/ LECONT 21 16:19.847 11.917 0371  45.650 4
13 As 3 | CPBSPORT 1 | HOLZEM JULIANO 2B | SODI/TM/LECONT 21 16:20.111 12.181 0.264 | 45676 3
14 A1 | 34 IACOVACCI FRANCESCO “l 0 1AcovAcCI FRANCESCO | =l | DFM/TM/LECONT 21 16:20.791 12.861 0680 45715 2
15A2 | 11 |MARANELLO SRP FACTORY T ZE ALGRE KEN OSCAR Jiis MARANELLO/TM/LECONT | 21 16:21.300 13.370 0.509 | 45.719 1
16 A4+ | 8 CPBSPORT Z § LOMKO LEV /I | SODI/TM/LECONT 21 16:21.535 13.605 0.235 45.727 0
17 A+ | 22  NSLRACING S SCHERBINSKAS LUKAS ZM SODI/TM/LECONT 21 16:21.828 13.898 | 0.293 | 45.741 0
18 A+ 16 MODENA KART 1 | DILORENZO LUIGI Zl B PAROLIN/TM/LECONT 21 | 16:22.088 14.158 0.260 45785 0
19 A7 Gerber Team Corse ZEd FRIGOMOSCA ETHAN 8 MARANELLO/TM/LECONT | 21 |16:22.174 14.244  0.086 45.697 0
20V CPB SPORT Z] | HOLZEM SANDRO ZE SODI/TM/LECONT 21 16:19.425 16.495 2.251 45691 @ +5.000 0
21 A3 | 36 KCS “H ] LAMARTINA ALESSIO ZJ 0 BIRELART/TM/LECONT | 21 16:25.124 17.194 0.699 | 45.651 0
22 A7 | 7 CPBSPORT Zl | DROUX DAMYEN Z B soDI/TM/LECONT 21 | 16:26.673 18.743 1549 | 46.031 0
23 A7 | 28 DRAGO CORSE RACING TEAV ] I KNYAZEV MARAT /I | DRAGO CORSE/TM/LECON 21 |16:27.233 19.303 0.560 | 45.867 0
24 V1 5 | CPB SPORT Z | SCHURING FLYNT o= | SODI/TM/LECONT 21 | 16:24.258 21.328 2.025 45.985  +5.000 0
25 As | 32 AVANZATO OMAR “l | AVANZATO OMAR “J § MARANELLO/TM/LECONT | 21 16:26.936 24.006 2678 45.836 +5.000 0
26 A¢ | 30 JASTRZEBSKI-RACING Samm WOJCIK JAKUB Smmm KOSMIC / TM/LECONT 21 16:36.075 28.145 4.139  46.410 0
27 A" | 25 ZANCHIMOTORSPORT 1 | DIANA FEDERICO “l | GPRACING/MODENA/LEC( 21 16:29.006 31.076 2931 45901  +10.000 0
28 A+ | 31 JASTRZEBSKI-RACING Samm WOJCIK FILIP Spmm KOSMIC / TM/ LECONT 21 16:34.016 31.086 0.010 @ 46.250 +5.000 0
29V | 24  ZANCHI MOTORSPORT “l | LEOPARDI SAMUELE “l B CRG/MODENA/LECONT | 21 16:36.141 33.211 2125 | 45963  +5.000 0
30 A3 15 MARANELLO SRP FACTORY T ¥ ELKJAER ANDERS AMFELT :RER MARANELLO/TM/LECONT 21 16:42.091 34.161 0.950 46.784 0
31 As | 27 DRAGO CORSE RACING TEAV ] I TURKIN VIKTOR /I | DRAGO CORSE /TM/LECON 21 |16:45.375 37.445 3.284 | 46.971 0
32V2z 35 KHRACING TEAM Samm KAJAK MARKUS 7 BIREL ART/MODENA/LECO 19 14:46.555 2 Laps 2Llaps 45.719 0
33V¥s | 29 DRAGO CORSE RACING TEAV ] I SIMONINI MATTIA “l B DRAGO CORSE/TM/LECON 11 | 8:50.135 10 Laps 8Laps| 46.149 0
34V 10 LAMOTORSPORT ZJ § PUTIATIN VIACHESLAV SN | FALCON/TM/LECONT 1 59.923 20 Laps 10 Laps 57.814 0
35V | 41  SP Motorsport == HAANEN KRIS o | KR/TM/LECONT 1 | 1:00.949 20 Laps 1.026 | 58.107 0

No.18 CIVICO ESPONA GENIS : Time penalty of 5 s for incorrectly installed front fairing or incorrect position of front fairing. Secondo le decisioni degli steward N° 99.
No.4 HOLZEM SANDRO : Time penalty of 5 s for incorrectly installed front fairing or incorrect position of front fairing. Secondo le decisioni degli steward N° 100.

No.5 SCHURING FLYNT : Time penalty of 5 s for incorrectly installed front fairing or incorrect position of front fairing. Secondo le decisioni degli steward N° 102.
No.32 AVANZATO OMAR : Time penalty of 5 s for incorrectly installed front fairing or incorrect position of front fairing. Secondo le decisioni degli steward N° 101.
No.25 DIANA FEDERICO : Jumpstart
No.25 DIANA FEDERICO : Time penalty of 5 s for incorrectly installed front fairing or incorrect position of front fairing. Secondo le decisioni degli steward N° 103.
No.31 WOJCIK FILIP : Time penalty of 5 s for incorrectly installed front fairing or incorrect position of front fairing. Secondo le decisioni degli steward N° 104.

No.24 LEOPARDI SAMUELE : Time penalty of 5 s for incorrectly installed front fairing or incorrect position of front fairing. Secondo le decisioni degli steward N° 105.

Not Classified

14 | MARANELLO SRP FACTORY T ZEEl ADAMS TOM 512 MARANELLO / TM/LECONT DNS
Leaders : No.1 VAN WALSTIJN SENNA (1-21)
Start Time : 12/03 - 14:51:02 / Flag Time : 15:07:07 / End Time : 15:07:48 Best lap : No.1 VAN WALSTIJN SENNA 45.439 95.07 kph
Weather : Sunny Air : 17°C Track : Dry Event Record : No.21 IPPOLITO PAOLO 45.271 95.43 kph
No.25 mvesr 0208 \ No.25 [ 244 \
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. Results
Rnk No. Entrant Nation Driver Nation Equipment Laps Time Gap Interv. Bestlap Penalty Champ
1 A+ 501 KIDIX SRL 1 | HOOGENDOORN DEAN o | KR/IAME / VEGA 10 | 9:00.191 53.440 50
2 As | 526 TONYKARTRACINGTEAM | ] | CRISAN ILIE TRISTAN Zl«0 TONY KART/VORTEX/VEG, 10 | 9:00.663 0.472 0472 53.258 30
3 = | 522 |GAMOTOSRL 1 B IVANNIKOV VLADIMIR Il | EKS/TM/VEGA 10 | 9:00.739 0.548 | 0.076 | 53.340 20
4 As | 521 IKART Z5F= BAGLIN NOAH E= KR/IAME /VEGA 10 | 9:01.315 1.124 0576 | 53.177 15
5 Vs | 539 TEAMDRIVER RACING KART | Zj] Il COSMA CRISTOFOR BOGD/ 3| | KR/IAME/VEGA 10 | 9:01.344 1.153 | 0.029 | 53.167 12
6 V2 513 BABYRACE DRIVER ACADEMY & | HARVICK KEELAN 7%= PAROLIN / IAME / VEGA 10 | 9:02.697 2.506 @ 1.353 | 53.282 10
7 A+ | 503 TEAMDRIVER RACING KART | ] | | ARIAS CHAVARRI BOSCO | % KR/IAME/VEGA 10 | 9:02.057 1.866 53.292 | +1p 9
8 A7 543 CRG RACING TEAM i | BLANCO BRUNO Z 0 cRG/TM/VEGA 10 | 9:04.236 4.045 2179 | 53.163 8
9 A 546 CRG RACING TEAM “l B OCHSTEIN ASHER 7= CRG/TM/VEGA 10 | 9:04.291  4.100 | 0.055 53.249 7
10 Ve 516 BABYRACE DRIVER ACADEMY ] | CALLEJA WILLIAM S35 PAROLIN / IAME / VEGA 10 | 9:04.087 3.896 53280  +2p 6
11 Vs | 577 AVRACING 1 | BAGUTTIPIETRO 1 J PAROLIN/TM/VEGA 10 | 9:04.355 | 4.164 | 0.268 @ 53.204 5
12 A1 | 542 TEAMDRIVER RACING KART | ] | BEREZKIN ILIA il | KR/IAME / VEGA 10 | 9:05.757 5.566 | 1.402 53.490 4
13 A3 | 502 |BABYRACE DRIVER ACADEMY £ ] | ZULFIKARI ISKENDER (& PAROLIN / IAME / VEGA 10 | 9:05.860 5.669 | 0.103 | 53.175 3
14Vs 504 KIDIX SRL “l | ROUSSEAU GIANMATTEO @™ KR/IAME/VEGA 10 | 9:05.950 5.759 | 0.090 53.279 2
15 A3 | 533 | TEAM DRIVER RACING KART | &J] ] RUYKOV LYUBOSLAV Samm KR/IAME / VEGA 10 | 9:06.387  6.196 | 0.437 | 53.217 1
16 ¥+ | 531 GAMOTO SRL “ | MIGUEZ GAYOSO MANUEL %= EKS/TM/VEGA 10 | 9:06.502 | 6.311 | 0.115 53.304 0
17 A2 | 514 | BABYRACE DRIVER ACADEMY ] | WALZ DEVIN 7%= PAROLIN / IAME / VEGA 10 | 9:06.744 6.553 | 0.242 | 53.166 0
18 Vs | 574 AVRACING “l B SHEN ZEYU ZHl PAROLIN/TM/VEGA 10 | 9:06.880 6.689 | 0.136 53.246 0
19 As | 508 KIDIX SRL “l | SAMCZYK REMIGIUSZ Smmm ALONSO KART/IAME/VEGA 10 | 9:07.140 | 6.949 | 0.260 53.530 0
20 A5 | 541 TEAMDRIVER RACING KART | 5] | VIAPIANA VALERIO “l B KR/IAME/VEGA 10 | 9:07.450 7.259 @ 0.310 | 53.789 0
21V7 | 588 IPKOFFICIALRACING TEAM | 5] | D AMICO LORENZO 0 PK/TM/VEGA 10 | 9:08.812  8.621  1.362 | 53.563 0
22 Vs | 552 PAROLIN MOTORSPORT Zl | ALLEMANN DAN 3 PAROLIN/TM/VEGA 10 | 9:09.989 9.798  1.177 | 53.607 0
23V:2 | 525 TONY KARTRACING TEAM | =] ] MAZZOLA LUDOVICO “l 0 TONYKART/VORTEX/VEG/ 10  9:10.565  10.374 0576 53.412 0
24 A+ | 586 IPKOFFICIAL RACING TEAM | S| | ZHENG KINGSLEY Sl 1PK/TM/VEGA 10 | 9:11.379 | 11.188  0.814 53.506 0
25 At | 509 BABYRACE DRIVER ACADEMY ] I LOPEZ MARIANO A B PAROLIN/IAME / VEGA 10 | 9:11.740 11.549 | 0.361  53.443 0
26 Vs | 591  MODENA KART “ § GIUSTO GIACOMO Z 0 PAROLIN/TM/VEGA 10 | 9:12.618 12.427  0.878 53.660 0
27 As | 540 TEAMDRIVER RACING KART | ] I KERDAL FRANCOIS DARIO ] | KR/IAME/VEGA 10 | 9:12.781 12.590  0.163 | 54.138 0
28 A: | 605 TEPZ RACING TEAM 3w BABICEK ZDENEK B PAROLIN/ TM / VEGA 10 | 9:12.865 12.674 0.084 | 53.842 0
29Vs | 505 KIDIX SRL “l | ENDACOTT MAX Z1E KR/IAME/VEGA 10 | 9:14.378  14.187 | 1.513 | 53.438 0
30 A2 | 512 BABYRACE DRIVER ACADEMY ] | ESTEVES RIVEN 3 PAROLIN / IAME / VEGA 10 | 9:10.501 15.310 1.123 | 53.429 +5.000 0
31V7 | 575 AVRACING 1 | MAZINAS MAJUS @ PAROLIN/TM/VEGA 10 | 9:17.658 17.467 | 2.157  53.926 0
32Vs 564 EMME RACING “l | COCCHIANELLA LUIGI ANT( 5l | EKS/LKE/VEGA 10 | 9:17.739 17.548 0.081 | 54.463 0
33V: | 551 BABYRACE DRIVER ACADEMY ] | TSENG EASON 2 PAROLIN/IAME / VEGA 10 | 9:17.870 17.679  0.131 | 54.244 0
34 A2 | 568 PAROLIN MOTORSPORT 1 | VAN STAVEREN BILLI JORD Zgmm PAROLIN/TM/VEGA 10 | 9:17.964 17.773  0.094 53.943 0
35V | 527 GAMOTO SRL “l | MELIS MATTEO “H B EKS/TM/VEGA 10 | 9:13.220  18.029 | 0.256 | 53.726 | +5.000 0
36 V2 | 596 LECLERCBY LENNOX RACING ] | EDGAR JORGE 512 BIREL ART/TM/VEGA 10 | 9:17.779 22.588 4.559 | 53.745 +5.000 0

No.503 ARIAS CHAVARRI BOSCO : 1 palce penalty for bad manoeuvre (art 24 rdsk 2022). Secondo le decisioni degli steward N° 97.

No.516 CALLEJA WILLIAM : place penalty for bad manoeuvre (art 32 RDSKqrting 2023 - 216bis RSN 2023). Secondo le decisioni degli steward N° 98.

No.512 ESTEVES RIVEN : Time penalty of 5 s for incorrectly installed front fairing or incorrect position of front fairing. Secondo le decisioni degli steward N° 95.
No.527 MELIS MATTEO : Time penalty of 5 s for incorrectly installed front fairing or incorrect position of front fairing. Secondo le decisioni degli steward N° 96.
No.596 EDGAR JORGE : Time penalty of 5 s for incorrectly installed front fairing or incorrect position of front fairing. Secondo le decisioni degli steward N° 94.

Leaders : No.516 CALLEJA WILLIAM (1-1) / No.522 IVANNIKOV VLADIMIR (2-4) / No.501 HOOGENDOORN DEAN (5-10)

Start Time : 12/03 - 14:21:57 / Flag Time : 14:30:53 / End Time : 14:31:23 Bestlap : No0.543 BLANCO BRUNO 53.163 81.26 kph
Weather : Sunny Air : 16°C Track : Dry Event Record : No.516 CALLEJA WILLIAM 52.948 81.59 kph
No.540 g 05 \ No.522 g %49 \ No.551 g %442 \ No.564 %52 \ No.503 g 7:58 \ No.533 g ?%25)
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L Results
Rnk No. Entrant Nation Driver Nation Equipment Laps Time Gap Interv. Bestlap Penalty Champ

1= | 572 KIDIXSRL “l | VENANT ANTOINE A B KR/IAME/VEGA 10 | 9:04.548 53.948 50
2 As | 549 BABYRACE DRIVER ACADEMY ] I KUMPEN HENRI 1 B PAROLIN/IAME / VEGA 10 | 9:04.684 0.136 0.136 | 53.560 30
3 Vi | 524 TONY KARTRACING TEAM | 7] | ESKANDARI-MARANDI SEB/ gl TONY KART/VORTEX/VEG/ 10 | 9:04.954 0.406 0.270 @ 53.611 20
4 A+ 511 BABYRACE DRIVER ACADEMY ] J| | GORSKI LEONARDO S  PAROLIN / IAME / VEGA 10 | 9:05.400 0.852  0.446 | 53.534 15
5 V2 | 553 PAROLIN MOTORSPORT 3 | TRUCHOT ALESSANDRO | | | PAROLIN/TM/VEGA 10 | 9:05.501 0.953 | 0.101 | 53.563 12
6 V2 536 TEAMDRIVER RACING KART | ] |l LEGENKYI OLEKSANDR WS | KR /IAME / VEGA 10 | 9:05.585 1.037 | 0.084 53.775 10
7 V2 | 534 TEAMDRIVER RACING KART | ] |  STALMACH WIKTOR Smmm KR/IAME /VEGA 10 | 9:06.744 2196  1.159 | 53.933 9
8 V2 569 WARD RACING Samm UNT MAXIMUS B TONY KART / TM/ VEGA 10 | 9:07.704 3.156  0.960 | 53.661 8
9 A¢ | 561 FIREFLY RACING TEAM Sém MOLOTA ALEX 338 EKS/TM/VEGA 10 | 9:07.868 3.320  0.164 | 53.661 7
10 A2 | 563 CMTASD = | coLuccl EDOARDO Zl 0 PAROLIN/TM/VEGA 10 | 9:08.895 4.347  1.027 | 53.757 6
11 A | 510 BABYRACE DRIVER ACADEMY ] | TAMM ALBERT 3  PAROLIN / IAME / VEGA 10 | 9:10.162 | 5.614 1.267 | 53.594 5
12Vz 506 KIDIX SRL “l | ROVELLI ORLANDO 53  KR/IAME / VEGA 10 | 9:10.326 5.778 | 0.164 53.684 4
13 As | 601 BRT 2l | VRANCEANU ERIC Sl | ALONSOKART/IAME/VEGA 10 @ 9:10.814  6.266  0.488 | 53.893 3
14 A1s | 583 AF COMPETITION Zam STIGSEN MATTEIS B PAROLIN/TM/VEGA 10 | 9:10.927 6.379  0.113 | 53.714 2
15 As | 548 BABYRACE DRIVER ACADEMY | [l KREEFT DIDIER 2= | PAROLIN / IAME / VEGA 10 | 9:12.448  7.900 | 1.521 | 54.540 1
16 Ao | 515 BABYRACE DRIVER ACADEMY ] |  WALZ DREW == | PAROLIN / IAME / VEGA 10 | 9:112.621 8.073  0.173 | 53.777 0
17 V2 | 557 | PADOAN MASSIMO “l | PADOAN MATTIA “H B KR/IAME/VEGA 10 | 9:08.226 8.678 | 0.605 | 53.816  +5.000 0
18 A2 528 GAMOTO SRL “J | LOOMETS MARK MARTIN = 7&&& EKS/TM/VEGA 10 | 9:14.053 9.505 | 0.827 53.949 0
19Vs | 607 TSUNAMI “l | KRUGLYK ANDRII SWS | PAROLIN / IAME / VEGA 10 | 9:14.592  10.044 | 0.539  53.829 0
20 A¢ | 537 TEAMDRIVER RACING KART ' ] ]| ROBERTSON MASON o4 | KR/IAME / VEGA 10 | 9:14.726 10.178 | 0.134 53.942 0
21 A3 | 609 COSMOSRALLY KART ACADE! Zi= KOSMOPOULOS JASON ZE= ENERGY CORSE/TM/VEGA 10  9:15.074 10.526 0.348 53.996 0
22V | 566 ENERGY CORSE SRL =l | PERICO NICCOLO Zl 0 ENERGY CORSE/TM/VEGA 10  9:15.369 10.821 0.295 53.737 0
23 Ve | 507 KIDIX SRL i | PEZZUTTO ENEA “l | ALONSOKART/IAME/VEGA 10 | 9:15.746 11.198 0.377 | 53.841 0
24 V+ | 578 BORSCH RACING W MYKHAILENKO LEV WS | ENERGY CORSE/IAME/VE( 10 | 9:14.192  12.644 1446 54.047 +3.000 0
25 A1 | 587 IPK OFFICIAL RACING TEAM g I CHERNOSITOV ROMAN n IPK/TM / VEGA 10 | 9:17.694 | 13.146 0.502 | 54.297 0
26 V1 | 544 | CRG RACING TEAM “l | REA ACHILLE Z | CRG/TM/VEGA 10 | 9:18.045 13.497  0.351 54.128 0
27 A+ | 573 KIDIX SRL M | GUTH SOPHIE ZE ALONSO KART/IAME/VEGA 10 | 9:18.793  14.245 0748 54.550 0
28 A6 | 589 IPK OFFICIAL RACING TEAM | ] | HEDFORS ELTON = IPK/TM/VEGA 10 | 9:18.886 14.338 0.093 | 54.399 0
29= | 558 SMRACING 5= MAZEPIN STEPAN /il | GILLARD / TM / VEGA 10 | 9:19.057  14.509  0.171 | 54.216 0
30 A3 | 612 LGKRACING KART “l | LEOPARDI LORENZO “l B BIRELART/TM/VEGA 10 | 9:19.121 14.573 | 0.064 54.293 0
31 As | 613 INTREPID DRIVER PROGRAM ] | LOBKIS GEORGE /i |INTREPID / TM / VEGA 10 | 9:19.348  14.800 0.227 | 54.359 0
32V 604 DRSRL “l | LAZARO XAVIER El DR/TM/VEGA 10 | 9:14.479 14.931 0.131  54.223 | +5.000 0
33Vt | 559 VIRUSRACING A.S.D “l B DIPIETRANTONIO LORENZ( | | BIREL ART/IAME / VEGA 10 | 9:19.560 15.012  0.081 | 54.539 0
34 V15 | 555 PAROLIN MOTORSPORT “l | HAN JOHN 7 | PAROLIN/ TM/VEGA 10 | 9:16.841 17.293 2281 54416 +5.000 0
35V2 | 520 NOVALUX SRL “J ] BOTTE NIKITA SWS | | ENZOKART / LKE / VEGA 1 58.402 9 Laps 9Llaps 56.707 0
36 V1 | 602 BRT 1 | MOIA MARC 2l | ALONSOKART/IAME/VEGA 1 | 58.749 9 Laps 0.347 56.544 0

No.557 PADOAN MATTIA : Time penalty of 5 s for incorrectly installed front fairing or incorrect position of front fairing. Secondo le decisioni degli steward N° 91.

No.578 MYKHAILENKO LEV : Judge of Fact

No.604 LAZARO XAVIER : 5 sec time penalty for bad manoeuvre (art 33 rdsk 2023). Secondo le decisioni degli steward N° 93.
No.555 HAN JOHN : Time penalty of 5 s for incorrectly installed front fairing or incorrect position of front fairing. Secondo le decisioni degli steward N° 92.

Leaders : No.572 VENANT ANTOINE (1-7) / No.553 TRUCHOT ALESSANDRO (8-8) / No.572 VENANT ANTOINE (9-10)

Start Time : 12/03 - 13:57:19 / Flag Time : 14:06:21 / End Time : 14:06:39 Best lap : No.511 GORSKI LEONARDO 53.534 80.70 kph
Weather : Sunny Air : 15°C Track : Dry Event Record : No.553 TRUCHOT ALESSANDRO 53.203 81.20 kph
No.578 wer 221 | No.604| 058
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entor Results Subject to scrutineering & sporting investigations

Rnk No. Entrant Nation Driver Nation Equipment Laps Time Gap Interv. Bestlap Penalty Champ
1= | 801 ENERGY CORSE SRL “l | CARENINI DANNY B ENERGY CORSE/IAME/MG 21 | 17:04.533 48.250 50
2 A2 804 MARRA61KARTRACING TEAI ] I GIUDICE ANDREA 1 J TONY KART / IAME / MG 21 | 17:07.090 2.557 @ 2.557 @ 48.200 30
3 A3 | 806 PRKASD “l | COMANDUCCI CRISTIAN J ] TONY KART/IAME / MG 21 [17:11.673 7.140  4.583  48.422 20
4 Vi | 813 CVPERFORMANCE GROUP | ¥ SCHLEIMER MAXIMILIAN | ™ KR/IAME/MG 21 17:11.777 7.244 0.104 | 48.201 15
5 As | 814 TBKARTRACING TEAMSRL | 7 I MAMAN GIACOMO 0 TBKART/IAME /MG 21 [17:12.159 7.626  0.382 | 48.398 12
6 A2 825 NATO JEAN CLHODE Z | GIACCARDI MATTEO O || N KART / IAME / MG 21 17:12.275 7.742  0.116  48.293 10
7 Vs 821 LYARD ROMAIN Z | BARBE MATIS 1 B LNKART/IAME /MG 21 |17:08.095 8.562 | 0.820  48.335 | +5.000 9
8 A1 828 KGT MOTORSPORT Zl | CANONICA CHRISTIAN ZJ 0 TONY KART/ IAME / MG 21 17:13.716 9.183  0.621  48.519 8
9 As | 817 MOL RACING %= GRANADA NATALIA % | TONY KART / IAME / MG 21 17:13.768 9.235 | 0.052 | 48.317 7
10 Az | 827 KGT MOTORSPORT “l | WURTHENBERGER COLIN Z® TONY KART/IAME / MG 21 17:14.131 9.598  0.363 | 48.311 6
11 A | 816 TBKART RACING TEAMSRL | & [ LIOUDAKIS EMMANOUIL | £E= | TBKART/IAME /MG 21 17:14.407 9.874 | 0.276 | 48.353 5
12 Vs | 818 MOL RACING %= GRANADA MARC St TONY KART / IAME / MG 21 | 17:09.717 10.184 0310 48.265 +5.000 4
13 A" | 805 PRKASD “l | ROSSI FEDERICO ] TONY KART/IAME / MG 21 [17:15.222 10.689 0.505  48.271 3
14 Vs | 823 DAL ACADEMY RACING KART ] ] LOCATELLI DAVID B KR/IAME /MG 21 17:16.664 12.131 1.442  48.367 2
15V¥2 | 829 | TBKART RACING TEAMSRL | & ] MALIZIA ARNAUD Zl B TIBIKART/IAME / MG 21 17:16.878 12.345| 0.214 | 48.608 1
16 V1 | 808 TEAM DRIVER RACING KART ' & [l MARTUCCI MARIO 1 J TONY KART / IAME / MG 21 17:12.008 12.475 0.130  48.421  +5.000 0
17= | 831 MLGRACING “H B JINGXUAN LIN Zl PAROLIN/ IAME / MG 21 [17:18.378 13.845 1.370 | 48.563 0
18 A' | 819 SVENDSEN LARS-ERIK SSf= SVENDSEN PHILIP SSf= ENERGY CORSE/IAME/MG 21 17:18.467 13.934 0.089 | 48.581 0
19V¥s | 830 MARRA61KART RACING TEA| 5] I BEDETTI LORENZO 0 EXPRIT/IAME / MG 21 [17:16.539 17.006 3.072 48.555 | +5.000 0
20= 832 AT MOTORSPORT 2@ ESSER LUIS B KOSMIC / IAME / MG 21 | 17:22.768 18.235 1.229 48.737 0
21 A+ | 824 DRAGO CORSE RACING TEAVN =] | BOZHEDOMOV IVAN /| DRAGO CORSE/IAME/MG = 21 |17:23.647 19.114 0.879 | 48.629 0
22 A+ | 820 WARD RACING = BOSTROM MAXIMILIAN == TONY KART/ IAME / MG 21 17:23.957 19.424 0.310 48.686 0
23Vs | 802 ITALCORSERACINGTEAM | =] | PEDANI STEFANO S | |TALCORSE / IAME / MG 21 [17:25.684 21.151 1.727 | 48.397 0
24 A: | 815 TBKART RACING TEAMSRL | =] I | VERGANI CRISTIAN Zl  TBKART/IAME /MG 21 1 17:29.695 25.162 4.011  48.970 0
25 A® | 826 KARTSHOP AMPFING I SPIRKL MAXIMILIAN Z | DRAGO CORSE/IAME/MG | 21 |17:30.007 25.474 0312  48.990 0
26 ¥+ | 809 TEAMDRIVER RACING KART | 5] | MORETTI ANDREA Zl 0 TONY KART / IAME / MG 21 | 17:29.155 29.622 4.148 48.946 | +5.000 0
27 A2 | 812 | ZANCHI MOTORSPORT “l | GARCIA JESSE 3 | TONY KART / IAME / MG 21 |17:33.669 34.136 4514 49.167 | +5.000 0
28 A2 | 822 | CRG RACING TEAM “l § RAYMER MAX s+l CRG/IAME /MG 21 | 17:40.244 35.711 1.575  49.035 0
29 A2 | 811 | ZANCHI MOTORSPORT “J | KEDAIRY ASAD BAZ ZJ«] TONY KART/IAME / MG 18 15:18.186 3 Laps | 3Llaps 49.444 0
30 V1 | 803 VIRUSRACING A.S.D “l | LAVAZZA ERIKA Zl 0 TONY KART / IAME / MG 17 | 14:06.201 4 Laps 1lap 48.351 0
31Vs | 807 TEAMDRIVER RACING KART | ] I SUZUKI YUTA £ ® TONY KART/IAME / MG 5 | 4:17.719 16 Laps 12 Laps 48.840 0

No.821 BARBE MATIS : Jumpstart

No.818 GRANADA MARC : Time penalty of 5 s for incorrectly installed front fairing or incorrect position of front fairing. Secondo le decisioni degli steward N° 113.
No.808 MARTUCCI MARIO : Time penalty of 5 s for incorrectly installed front fairing or incorrect position of front fairing. Secondo le decisioni degli steward N° 114.
No.830 BEDETTI LORENZO : Time penalty of 5 s for incorrectly installed front fairing or incorrect position of front fairing. Secondo le decisioni degli steward N° 115.
No.809 MORETTI ANDREA : Time penalty of 5 s for incorrectly installed front fairing or incorrect position of front fairing. Secondo le decisioni degli steward N° 116.
No.812 GARCIA JESSE : Time penalty of 5 s for incorrectly installed front fairing or incorrect position of front fairing. Secondo le decisioni degli steward N° 117.

Leaders : No.801 CARENINI DANNY (1-21)

Start Time : 12/03 - 15:56:12 / Flag Time : 16:13:12 / End Time : 16:13:52 Best lap : No.804 GIUDICE ANDREA 48.200 89.63 kph
Weather : Sunny Air : 17°C Track : Dry Event Record : No0.801 CARENINI DANNY 48.151 89.72 kph
No.821 mvesr 0105 ‘ No.s21 [ 0155 ‘ No.824 | g 0242 ‘ No.813 {353 ‘ No.s11 [l 1415 ‘ No.814 | %43,
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Rnk
1 A
2 As
3V:
4 A2
5V
6 A2
7V
8 As
9 V.
10 As
1M1=
12 A3
13V
14 A+
15 Vs
16 A1
17 Vs
18 A1
19 A1
20 A1
21 VYn

No.

704
707
706
720
714
711
712
701
710
718
703
708
702
709
713
719
722
721
715
717
716

Entrant

VICTORYLANE KARTING

Nation Driver

TEAM DRIVER RACING KART | ] I

TEAM DRIVER RACING KART | & I

IPK OFFICIAL RACING TEAM | ]

ZANCHI MOTORSPORT
VICTORYLANE KARTING
ZANCHI MOTORSPORT

D'ORTENSIO CARLO

A1
al
A1
A1

TEAM DRIVER RACING KART | & I

DRAGO CORSE RACING TEAV ] I

GAMOTO SRL

A1

TEAM DRIVER RACING KART | = I

ITALCORSE RACING TEAM

A1

TEAM DRIVER RACING KART | & I

ZANCHI MOTORSPORT

FULGORI ALBERTO

KidiX Driver Performance

A1
A1
A1

INTREPID DRIVER PROGRAM | i i

b

COSMOSRALLY KART ACADE! &=

DR SRL

CRG RACING TEAM

Al
A1

CORONEL ROCCO
KUZHNINI TIZIANO

CAMPOS LORENZO INGLES

BATTIG CHIARA
ROMEO CHRISTIAN
WEISS ELIA

FERRARI RICCARDO
D'ORTENSIO ANGELO
PANCOTTI FILIPPO
SAVELEV MAKAR
JIANG HOU ZAI DARREN
SANTESE PIETRO
MIZZONI DAVIDE
PICCOLO GIUSEPPE
ZASOV GEORGIY
FULGORI ALBERTO JR.
FIRHAND QARRAR
HATTEMER FLORENTIN
KOSMOPOULOS NEFELI
MEISSNER COLIN

IDER MICHAEL

o He ND 2
8
o
3

-

A1
A1
A1

n

IhBT-BCCCH

A1

Equipment

RED SPEED / IAME / MG
TONY KART / IAME / MG
TONY KART / IAME / MG
IPK/ IAME / MG

TONY KART / IAME / MG
RED SPEED / IAME / MG
TONY KART / IAME / MG
IPK / IAME / MG

TONY KART / IAME / MG
DRAGO CORSE / IAME / MG
TONY KART / IAME / MG
TONY KART / IAME / MG
ITALCORSE / IAME / MG
KR /IAME / MG

TONY KART / IAME / MG
KOSMIC / IAME / MG
KR /1AME / MG
INTREPID / IAME / MG
ENERGY CORSE / IAME / MG
DR /IAME / MG

CRG /IAME / MG

Laps
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17

17

17
17
17
17

13

Time
14:14.100
14:14.236
14:18.096
14:18.574
14:19.975
14:20.839
14:16.055
14:22.617
14:15.922
14:26.207
14:22.500
14:28.806
14:33.523
14:38.224
14:33.434
14:34.161
14:40.156
14:41.386
14:43.315
14:51.178
11:17.481

Gap

0.136
3.996
4.474
5.875
6.739
6.955
8.517
11.822
12.107
13.400
14.706
19.423
24124
24.334
25.061
26.056
27.286
29.215
42.078

4 Laps

Interv.

0.136
3.860
0.478
1.401
0.864
0.216
1.562
3.305
0.285
1.293
1.306
4.717
4.701
0.210
0.727
0.995
1.230
1.929
12.863

4 Laps

Best lap Penalty Champ

49.628 50
49.649 30
49.846 20
49.928 15

49.917 12

-
o

49.874
49.668 | +5.000
49.998
49.671 | +10.000
50.157
49.932 | +5.000
50.261

50.122

N W A~ 00 O N 0 ©

50.297

49.997 | +5.000

-

50.581 | +5.000
50.526
50.681

51.002

© © o o o

51.434 | +5.000

51.131 0

No.712 FERRARI RICCARDO : Time penalty of 5 s for incorrectly installed front fairing or incorrect position of front fairing. Secondo le decisioni degli steward N° 106.
No.710 PANCOTTI FILIPPO : 10 sec time penalty for overtaking under yellow flag conditions (art 2.24 CIK General Prescriptions). Secondo le decisioni degli steward N° 107.

No.703 JIANG HOU ZAI DARREN : Time penalty of 5 s for incorrectly installed front fairing or incorrect position of front fairing. Secondo le decisioni degli steward N° 109.

No.713 ZASOV GEORGIY : Time penalty of 5 s for incorrectly installed front fairing or incorrect position of front fairing. Secondo le decisioni degli steward N° 110.
No.719 FULGORI ALBERTO JR. : Time penalty of 5 s for incorrectly installed front fairing or incorrect position of front fairing. Secondo le decisioni degli steward N° 111.

No.717 MEISSNER COLIN : Time penalty of 5 s for incorrectly installed front fairing or incorrect position of front fairing. Secondo le decisioni degli steward N° 108.

Leaders : No.706 CAMPOS LORENZO INGLES GOMES (1-2) / No.707 KUZHNINI TIZIANO (3-12) / No.704 CORONEL ROCCO (13-15) / No.707

KUZHNINI TIZIANO (16-16) / No.704 CORONEL ROCCO (17-17)

Start Time : 12/03 - 15:22:26 / Flag Time : 15:36:37 / End Time : 15:37:18 Best lap : No.704 CORONEL ROCCO 49.628 87.05 kph
Weather : Sunny Air : 17°C Track : Dry Event Record : No.706 CAMPOS LORENZO INGLES GOME 49.563 87.16 kph
l},.ﬁ,.z & e %
Chairman of the Panel Steward /0% Steward —
WSK OPEN CUP Rnd 1 - LONATO (ITA) 09-12/03/2023
Page 1/1

LSTiming

Apex Timing GoRacing IFEX



